
10/01/2021

1

1

2



10/01/2021

2

Regional Director 
ICMA Australia (Sri Lanka)

MA Economics
FCMA, CGMA

Fellow CMA(Australia)
B Sc Engineering, AMIESL

MCIM, MSLIM
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Probably the only finance qualification for both

FINANCE PROFESSIONALS
and

NON-FINANCE PROFESSIONALS
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You could refer the 
presentation slides from the 
video, using the link 
provided
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Thank You!
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